



Exh.27

GRN:

BEFORE THE 6TH JT. CJSD AND ADDL. CJM

S.C.C./7891/2023

**Yogiraj Cattle Feeds
Vs
Gulab Ankush Kalmkar**

Application to issue B.W. or N.B.W.

The above named most humbly begs to submit as under

The court had issued NBW against the Accused but till date no report is filed in the court.

PRAYER

Thus it is prayed that for the recovery of an amount of Rs._____ an B.W.
Or/ N.B.W. against J.D. No.____ may kindly be issued & oblige.

Order

Reissue N.B.W against
the accused as prayed

Complainant/Prosecution

Yogiraj Cattle Feeds

Taluka: 0, District: Ahmednagar

Date : 17-06-2025

Counsel for Applicant/ Complainant/Prosecution

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app “eCourts Services” from Android or iOS.